
 
 

TIME TABLE-2025-26 
ANNUAL EXAM 

TIMING- 7:45 TO 11:00AM 
 

DATE DAY NURSERY PRE-PREP PREP 
14.02.2026 Saturday Holiday Maths Written Hindi Reading/Recitation 

TIMING- 7:45 TO 10:00AM 
16.02.2026 Monday Hindi Written Hindi Written English Written 
19.02.2026 Thursday Maths Written Maths Oral English Reading/Recitation 

23.02.2026 Monday English Written Hindi, English Conversation Hindi Dictation/Writing/Conversation 

05.03.2026 Thursday Maths Oral English Written Hindi Written 
06.03.2026 Friday G.K. Oral English Reading/Recitation Maths Written 
10.03.2026 Tuesday English & Hindi Conversation Hindi Reading/Recitation English Dictation Writing & Conversation 
11.03.2026 Wednesday English & Hindi Rhymes English & Hindi Writing G.K. Written 
13.03.2026 Friday Drawing G.K. Oral Maths Oral & G.K. Oral 
14.03.2026 Saturday Holiday Drawing Drawing 

 

Note:  1) School fees to be paid before the commencement of the Examination. 
2) During Exam the school timing will be strictly followed. No student for any reason will be admitted late or permitted  
     to leave early. 

            2) Result: 24.03.2026 (Tuesday) 8:00AM to 11:00AM 
            3) School Reopens for session 2026-2027 on 1st April (Wednesday) 2026. 


